
Here is the June 2021 Report Summary for the Pinckney PD 
 
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 
S Dexter St / E Main St – 2 Car Crash 
E Main St – Arrested a 67-yoa W/M for Traffic Offense and Warrants 
 
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 
E Hamburg St – Community Policing 
 
Thursday, June 3, 2021 
W M36 - 2 Car Crash 
E Main St – False Alarm 
 
Friday, June 4, 2021 
Town Trail – Family Trouble 
Town Trail – Family Trouble / Verbal Domestic 
E M36 –Animal Complaint – Hot Car 
 
Saturday, June 5, 2021 
S Howell St – 911 Hang Up 
W M36 – Arrested an 18-yoa W/M for OWI 
 
Monday, June 7, 2021 
S Howell St – PPD – Citizen Assist 
Kirkland Ct – Suspicious Situation 
 
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 
W Unadilla St – Arrested a 50-yoa W/M for Domestic Violence 
N Dexter St / E Unadilla St – Family Trouble 
Curtis Dr – Assist PTFD with False Fire Alarm 
E Main St – Arrested a 38-yoa W/M for Domestic Violence 
Town Trail – Arrested a 17-yoa W/F for Domestic Violence 
 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 
E M36 – Private Property PDA 
 
Friday, June 11, 2021 
Brentwood Dr – Family Trouble 
E Main St - ! Car Crash vs Tree 
 
Saturday, June 12, 2021 
Lakelands Trail – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with an injured bicyclist 
 
Monday, June 14, 2021 
S Howell St – PPD – Found Property 
S Howell St – Welfare Check 



Tuesday, June 15, 2021 
E M36 – Arrested a 37-yoas W/M for Traffic Offense 
N Dexter St – Arrested a 51-yoa W/M for Warrants 
Kirkland Ct – Suspicious Vehicle 
 
Wednesday, June 16, 2021 
Coyote Ct – Suspicious Situation 
Town Square Park – Animal Complaint – Stray Cat 
E Main St – Ordinance Investigation – Grass 
E Main St – Ordinance Investigation – Grass  
S Howell St – Assist PTFD with a pole on fire 
S Mill St – Community Policing 
E Unadilla St – Intimidation Complaint 
 
Thursday, June 17, 2021 
E Main St – 2 Car Crash 
Main St – Assisted UTPD with a Fight / A&B 
 
Saturday, June 19, 2021 
E Livingston St – Suspicious Vehicle 
 
Sunday, June 20, 2021 
E Main St – Death Investigation 
 
Monday, June 21, 2021 
Putnam St – Juvenile Complaint 
E Main St – Civil Matter 
 
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 
Brentwood Dr – Civil Matter 
S Howell St – 911 Hang Up 
 
Friday, June 25, 2021 
S Howell St – PPD – Found Property 
 
Saturday, June 26, 2021 
Pearl St – Tree across the road 
 
Monday, June 28, 2021 
E Main St – Hit & Run Crash 
 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 
S Howell St – Citizen Assist 

 


